V
B
3-
T-
02
4-
en
 -

2© 2016 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved  •  January 2016
PHILIPP Steel and Magnetic recess former
Table 1: Steel recess former
Ref.-No. Type
[RD/M]
ØD
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
SW
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
72SAT12K 12   50.0 23 10 8   14.0
72SAT14K 14   55.5 25 10 8   18.0
72SAT16K 16   59.5 27 10 10   21.0
72SAT18K 18   62.5 28 10 10   23.0
72SAT20K 20   73.5 31 10 10   34.0
72SAT24K 24   78.0 35 12 14   45.0
72SAT30K 30   95.0 43 12 14   72.0
72SAT36K 36 105.0 48 12 14   93.0
72SAT42K 42 115.0 59 15 17 142.0
72SAT52K 52 136.0 69 15 17 220.0
72SAT56K 56 155.0 76 18 17 329.0
72SAT60K 60 155.0 78 18 17 344.0
Table 2: Magnetic recess former
Ref.-No. Type
[RD/M]
ØD
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
SW
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
72SATM12K 12   50.5 25 12 8   15.0
72SATM14K 14   55.5 27 12 8   17.0
72SATM16K 16   59.5 32 15 10   26.0
72SATM18K 18   62.5 32 15 10   28.0
72SATM20K 20   73.5 36 15 10   35.0
72SATM24K 24   78.0 38 15 14   45.0
72SATM30K 30   95.0 46 15 14   72.0
72SATM36K 36 105.0 51 15 14   99.0
72SATM42K 42 115.0 59 15 17 124.0
72SATM52K 52 136.0 69 15 17 185.0
-
ing sockets to the mould. With continuous nail holes the
Alternatively, for steel moulds a Magnetic recess former is
-

SW
3 © 2016 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved  •  January 2016
PHILIPP Steel and Magnetic recess former
Sealing caps
Table 3: Sealing cap (stainless steel with slot)
Ref.-No. Type
[RD/M]
ØD
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
72ASSAT12VA-S 12   50.5 22 10   14.0
72ASSAT14VA-S 14   55.5 22 10   18.0
72ASSAT16VA-S 16   59.5 25 10   21.0
72ASSAT18VA-S 18   62.5 27 10   23.0
72ASSAT20VA-S 20   73.5 27 10   34.0
72ASSAT24VA-S 24   78.0 27 12   45.0
72ASSAT30VA-S 30   95.0 30 12   72.0
72ASSAT36VA-S 36 105.0 30 12   93.0
72ASSAT42VA-S 42 115.0 35 15 142.0
72ASSAT52VA-S 52 136.0 35 15 220.0
Table 4: Sealing cap (stainless steel with inner hexagon)
Ref.-No. Type
[RD/M]
ØD